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Date: January 16th 2025

Listed below are the tabular announcements for Devonshire Ind

March 31, 2024.

Net Sales

Operating Expenses

Net Revenue from
Operations prior to
Discounted Ops

Other Income

Net Income

Dividends Paid

Dividends Per Share

Total Assets

Net Assets

Richard A. Moulder
General Manager

2024

$2,828,455
$926,448

$309,526
$8,200

$317,726

$436,576
$0.50
$2,394,849

$2,265,418

2023

$2,781,929
$958,097

$149,147
$17,390

$166,537

$206,162
$0.50
$2,685,299

$2,389,067

PO, BOX DV 30

BERMUDA

ustries Limited, for the year ending

% Change

1.67%
-3.30%

107.53%
-52.85%

90.78%

111.76%
100.00%
-10.82%

-5.18%



