DEVONSHIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TELEPHONE: (441) 236-4462 FAX: (441) 236-8351

E-MAIL: info@bermudapaint.bm

P.O. BOX DV 30 DEVONSHIRE DV BX BERMUDA

To: BSX

Email

Date: January 16th 2025

Listed below are the tabular announcements for Devonshire Industries Limited, for the year ending March 31, 2024.

	2024	2023	% Change
Net Sales Operating Expenses	\$2,828,455 \$926,448	\$2,781,929 \$958,097	1.67% -3.30%
Net Revenue from Operations prior to			
Discounted Ops	\$309,526	\$149,147	107.53%
Other Income	\$8,200	\$17,390	-52.85%
Net Income	\$317,726	\$166,537	90.78%
Dividends Paid	\$436,576	\$206,162	111.76%
Dividends Per Share	\$0.50	\$0.50	100.00%
Total Assets	\$2,394,849	\$2,685,299	-10.82%
Net Assets	\$2,265,418	\$2,389,067	-5.18%

Richard A. Moulder General Manager